

# City of Sanford Jr. Magic Basketball League Youth Basketball Sponsor Packages

### **Team Sponsor Package**

### Name or Logo on Banner at Velma H. Williams Westside Community Center;

- Logo & link (where possible) on City Basketball page website;
- Name on plaque of team(s) they sponsored;
- Name or logo (if possible) on schedule.

#### **Division Sponsorships** – Youth League Divisions Named for Sponsor \$1500/Division

Youth Leagues (4 Division Sponsorships Available with category exclusivity)

- Division Age Groups: 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-14;
- Company Name on Schedules, Team Plaques;
- Name or Logo on Banner at Velma H. Williams Westside Community Center;
- Logo & link (where possible) on City Basketball page website.

### League Sponsorships – League Presented by Sponsor

Ex. Sanford-Seminole County Youth Basketball League Presented By: Sponsor Name Here

- Name or Logo on Banner at Velma H. Williams Westside Community Center;
- Logo & Link (where possible) on City Basketball page website;
- Name on Schedules, Social Media Posts, All Team Plagues.

The City of Sanford Jr. Magic Youth Basketball League is a community program implemented to provide a quality low cost athletic program to the citizens of the Sanford. All donations and sponsorship fees directly benefit these programs.

For more information on sponsorships please contact Britt Henderson @ 407-688-5189 or Jerry Sullivan @ 407-688-5120.

\$250/Team

\$5000/Season



## **Basketball Sponsor Application**

Sponsorship: Team Sponsor\$250 - Division	Sponsor\$1500 – League Sponsor\$5000
Name of Sponsoring Organization	
Contact Name	Email
Phone	Cell
Address	
City	StateZip
Sponsor Name and/or Logo for Park Banners	
Name to appear on banner	
OR	
Logo Send logo in a vector format along with this form to:	

Jerry.Sullivan@SanfordFL.gov

Payment Options: (Please denote Youth Basketball on check or money order.) Checks made out to City of Sanford, Credit Cards Options are available by calling 407-688-5120.

If paying by check please address envelope to City of Sanford Recreation Division, and mail or deliver it to 300 N. Park Ave., Sanford FL 32771 or call 407-688-5120.